» - 208 FRIED PRAWNS (10) 9.75
pW M OVER RICE OR OVER NOODLE 209 BARBECUED PORK 995
210 BARBECUED PORK RIBS 11.00
» —
ﬁ) %M ST CHICKEN PORK BEEF PRANWS VEGETABLES

10.00 10.25 10.75 10.75

KUNG PAO* 10.00 10.75
CASHEW NUTS 10.00 10.75 301 ASSORTED VEGETABLES 9.75
MIXED VEGGIES 10.00 10.25 10.75 10.75 302 GARLIC FLAVORED EGGPLANT* 9.75
CURRY 10.00 10.25 10.75 10.75 303 BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE 9.75
C H I N ES E CU I SI N E BROCCOLI 10.00 10.25 10.75 10.75 304 FAMILY STYLE BEAN CURD * 9.75
MONGOLIAN * 10.00 10.75 305 HOT BRAISED BEAN CURD * 9.75
DIN | NG |N . FOOD TO GO . CATER' NG GENERAL TSU'S * # 10.00 306 MIXED VEGETABLE WITH BEAN CURD 9.75
SNOW PEA 10.50 10.75 11.25 11.25 307 VEGETABLE EGG FU YUN 9.75
ASPARAGUS 10.50 10.75 11.25 11.25 308 MU SHU VEGETABLES (4 PANCAKES) 10.25
GREEN BEANS 10.50 10.75 11.25 11.25 309 FOURKINDS OF VEGETABLES 10.25

(Black Mushrooms, Snow Peas, Water Chestnuts, & Bamboo Shoots)
FAMILY DINNER
310 BLACK MUSHROOMS & BEAN CURD

311 SAUTEED GREEN BEANS
$13.50 PER PERSON

EGG ROLL, SOUP OF THE DAY, STEAMED RICE, SWEET & SOUR PROK # & CASHEW NUTS
CHICKEN POULTRY
FOR 3, ADD MONGOLIAN BEEF *
FOR 4, ADD PRAWNS With MIXED VEGETABLES 401 SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN # 10.50
FOR 5, ADD MU SHU PORK 402 BROCCOLI CHICKEN 10.50
FOR 6, ADD PEPPER SAUTEED PRAWNS 403 CASHEW NUT CHICKEN 10.50
404 KUNG PAO CHICKEN * 1050
SouP 404 CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE 1050
406 CURRY CHICKEN 1050
SMALL LARGE 407  CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES 1050
NO MSG ADDED 101 EGG FLOWER SOUP 6.25 8.50 407 MU SHU CHICKEN 10.50
102 WON TON SOUP 6.25 8.50 409  PEPPER SALTED CHICKEN WINGS * # (8) 1050
103 HOT & SOUR SOUP * 6.25 8.50 410  SESAME CHICKEN * # 1050
104 CHICKEN WITH CORN SOUP 6.25 8.50 411 GENERAL TSU’S CHICKEN * # 1050
105 WOR WON TON SOUP 6.75 9.25 412 GARLIC CHICKEN * # 1050
OPEN MONDAY - SATURDAY 106  SIZZLING RICE SOUP N/A 9.25 413 LEMON CHICKEN # 1050
107 NOODLE SOUPS (SEE 908) 414 CHICKEN EGG FU YUN 1050
LUNCH: 11:30 AM - 3:00 PM 415  ORANGE CHICKEN # 1050
APPETIZERS 416 BLACK MUSHROOMS & BAMBOO SHOOTS CHICKEN 1125
DINNER: 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM 417 SNOW PEAS, or ASPARAGUS, or GREEN BEANS CHICKEN 12.25
201 FRIED WON TON 6.25 PORK
202 SPRING ROLLS (4) 6.25
(415) 883-4595 203 BARBECUED PORK BUNS (3) 675
204 CRAB RANGOON (6) 7.25 501 SWEET & SOUR PORK # 1075
www.dragoncafe-ignacio.com 205 POT STICKERS (6) 7.50 502 MU SHU PORK (WITH 4 PANCAKES) 10.75
206 CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS (8) 8.95 503  GARLIC FLAVORED PORK * 1075
207 DUMPLINGS  S:8pes $6.50 L: 16pcs 950 504 PORK WITH MIXED VEGETABLES 1075

*HOT & SPICY, # DEEP FRIED


http://www.dragoncafe-ignacio.com/

505
506
507
508

GARLIC PORK * #

PORK EGG FU YUN

PORK WITH BLACK MUSHROOMS & BAMBOO SHOOTS
SNOW PEAS, OR ASPARAGUS, OR GREEN BEANS PORK

BEEF

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614

BROCCOLI BEEF

CURRY BEEF

TOMATO BEEF

SZECHUAN BEEF * #

MONGOLIAN BEEF *

OYSTER SAUCE BEEF

HUNAN BEEF *

MU SHU BEEF (WITH 4 PANCAKES)

BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES

GREEN ONION BEEF

BEEF EGG FU YUN

BLACK MUSHROOMS & BAMBOO SHOOTS BEEF
SNOW PEAS, or ASPARAGUS, or GREEN BEANS BEEF
BEEF SHORT RIBS

SEAFOOD

701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718

CALAMARI WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
KUNG PAO CALAMARI *

CALAMARI WITH GINGER & GREEN ONIONS
GARLIC CALAMARI * #

KUNG PAO PRAWNS *

PRAWNS WITH LOBSTER SAUCE

BLACK BEAN SAUCE PRAWNS

BROCCOLI PRAWNS

SWEET & SOUR PRAWNS #

MU SHU PRAWNS (WITH 4 PANCAKES)
PRAWNS WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
GARLIC PRAWNS * #

CASHEW NUT PRAWNS

PRAWNS EGG FU YUN

WALNUT PRAWNS

PEPPER SALTED PRAWNS * #

SNOW PEAS, or ASPARAGUS, or GREEN BEANS PRAWNS
FISH FILLET WITH MIXED VEGETABLES

10.75
10.75
11.50

11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.75
12.75
14.75

12.25
12.25
12.25
12.25
12.25
12.25
12.25
12.25
12.25
12.25
12.25
12.25
12.25
12.25
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.75

RICE

STEAMED RICE

BROWN RICE

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
BARBECUED PORK FRIED RICE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

BEEF FRIED RICE

SHRIMP FRIED RICE
COMBINATION FRIED RICE

NOODLE

VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN

BARBECUED PORK CHOW MEIN

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

BEEF CHOW MEIN

TOMATO BEEF CHOW MEIN

SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

COMBINATION CHOW MEIN

NOODLE SOUP WITH PORK, or CHICKEN, or VEGETABLES

CRISPY NOODLE H. K. STYLE W/ CHICKEN, or BEEF, or PORK

CRISPY NOODLE H. K. STYLE W/ PRAWNS or COMBO
CHOW FUN W/ PORK, or BEEF, or CHICKEN, or VEGGIES
CHOW FUN WITH PRAWNS or COMBINATION

ADD:

SHRIMP: $0.80 EACH

EXTRA MEAT: $2.00 MINIMIUM

EXTRA VEGETABLES : $2.00 MINIMIUM
SUBSTITUTE BROWN RICE FOR WHITE RICE: $1.00
EXTRA SWEET & SOUR SAUCE: $0.30

EXTRA PANCAKE: $0.50 EACH

*HOT & SPICY, # DEEP FRIED

2.00
2.50
7.95
7.95
7.95
8.50
8.50
8.50

7.95
7.95
7.95
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75
10.50
11.25
8.95
9.25

MONDAY - SATURDAY
11:30AM - 3:00PM

ALL OF THE FOLLOWING LUNCHES ARE SERVIED WITH:
SOUP OF THE DAY, FRIED RICE & CHOW MEIN **

VEGETABLES
1001 BRAISED BEAN CURD WITH MIXED VEGETABLES 8.25
1002 HOT BRAISED BEAN CURD * 8.25
1003 SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLES 8.25
1004 SNOW PEAS WITH WATER CHESTNUT 8.25
PORK
1101 SWEET & SOUR PORK # 8.50
1102 GARLIC FLAVORED PORK * 8.50
CHICKEN
1201 KUNG PAO CHICKEN * 8.50
1202 CASHEW NUT CHICKEN 8.50
1203 CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES 8.50
1204 CURRY CHICKEN 8.50
1205 BROCCOLI CHICKEN 8.50
1206 SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN # 8.50
1207 BLACK BEAN SAUCE CHICKEN 8.50
1207 GENERAL TSU’S CHICKEN * # 8.50
1209 GARLIC CHICKEN * # 8.50
1210 SNOW PEAS, or ASPARAGUS, or GREEN BEAN CHICKEN 9.50
BEEF
1301 BROCCOLI BEEF 9.00
1302 HUNAN BEEF * 9.00
1303 BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES 9.00
1304 MONGOLIAN BEEF * 9.00
1305 BLACK BEAN SAUCE BEEF 9.00
1306 SNOW PEAS, or ASPARAGUS, or GREEN BEAN BEEF 9.75
SEAFOOD
1401 SWEET & SOUR PRAWNS # 9.00
1402 CASHEW NUT PRAWNS 9.00
1403 KUNG PAO PRAWNS * 9.00
1404 PRAWNS WITH MIXED VEGETABLES 9.00
1405 BROCCOLI PRAWNS 9.00
1406 BLACK BEAN PRAWNS 9.00
1407 GARLIC PRAWNS * # 9.00
1408 SNOW PEAS, or ASPARAGUS, or GREEN BEAN PRAWNS 9.75

** THE LUNCH SOUP IS NOT AVAILIABLE FOR “TO GO ” SERVICE




